MiniorenLimiet
Eindhoven, 22-2-2026

Event 13
22-2-2026 - 14:20

100m Backstroke

5-9years
Startlist

naam
Heat 1 of 2

2 Timo Lathouwers
3 Max Tang

4 Leonor Kadijk
Lenn Stokman
Fiene Koops
Lukas Daniels

~N OO

Heat 2 of 2

1 Martina Maksimova
Morgan Tempelaar
Femke Bohnen
Mathis de Reuver
Luus Kuijpers

Mia Tang

Tygo van den Bosch

0 ~NO O WN

Aaron Isaak Albores-Solis

vereniging

Nuenen

Wvz

ZPB H&L Productions
Zv|-1886

Zwemsport Parkstad
ZPB H&L Productions

V.Z.V. Njord

SG SCOM/de Zeehond'73
V.Z.V. Njord

De Dolfijn

Hellas-Glana

Wvz

V.Z.V. Njord

V.Z.V. Njord

inschrijftijd

NT
1:55.17
1:49.10
1:51.56
1:57.08

1:45.45
1:40.96
1:37.88
1:32.48
1:37.27
1:40.51
1:45.40
1:48.97

201601039
201700161
201600588
201600637
201601120
201600055

201601154
201600052
201600468
201600211
201600024
201700234
201600069
201600411

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Psv

20-2-2026 20:13 - Page 1



