

MiniorenLimiet
Eindhoven, 22-2-2026

Event 13
22-2-2026 - 14:20

100m Backstroke

5 - 9 years
Startlist

naam	vereniging	inschrijftijd		
<u>Heat 1 of 2</u>				
2 Timo Lathouwers	Nuenen	NT	201601039	_____
3 Max Tang	Wvz	1:55.17	201700161	_____
4 Leonor Kadijk	ZPB H&L Productions	1:49.10	201600588	_____
5 Lenn Stokman	Zvl-1886	1:51.56	201600637	_____
6 Fiene Koops	Zwemsport Parkstad	1:57.08	201601120	_____
7 Lukas Daniels	ZPB H&L Productions	NT	201600055	_____
<u>Heat 2 of 2</u>				
1 Martina Maksimova	V.Z.V. Njord	1:45.45	201601154	_____
2 Morgan Tempelaar	SG SCOM/de Zeehond'73	1:40.96	201600052	_____
3 Femke Bohnen	V.Z.V. Njord	1:37.88	201600468	_____
4 Mathis de Reuver	De Dolfijn	1:32.48	201600211	_____
5 Luus Kuijpers	Hellas-Glana	1:37.27	201600024	_____
6 Mia Tang	Wvz	1:40.51	201700234	_____
7 Tygo van den Bosch	V.Z.V. Njord	1:45.40	201600069	_____
8 Aaron Isaak Albores-Solis	V.Z.V. Njord	1:48.97	201600411	_____